

Final 18/11

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road from CV9 Tumbura to Baroli's dalt dlt					
Agency - Md. Aoullak					
Agreement No - 61580/000634/21.22					
Date of start - 09.06.2021					
Date of completion - 08.06.2022					
Measurement - NTL					

For
27/02/23
J-E

By
27/02/23
AC

Abstract of cost

1) Cost of concrete

benchmark - ds -

1.250 KN width MB no - 2185

Q.R. 10265.24 / KN — B 12832

2) Cost of reinforcement

Pillars - ds -

1.250 KN width MB no - 2185

Q.R. 10459.77 / KN — B

3) cleaning & grouting

Continuation

Attested
28/02/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Triangle board -					
10 nos. made by M.A. - 2185					
at 3514.06/each					35141
24 (25) 8/4 & fixing 600 x 450 mm					
rectangular board -					
02 nos. made M.A. - 2185					
at 4161.52/each					8323
25 (26) 8/4 & fixing 900 x 4					
square octagonal board					
02 nos. made M.A. - 2185					
at 8118.27/each					16237
26 (27) 8/4 laying 300 x 450 mm					
square stone pipe - do -					
22.50 x made M.A. - 2185					
at 702.60/m					15809
27 (28) 8/4 planting of trees					
by road side - do -					
86 nos. made M.A. - 2185					
at 819.92/each					70513
28 (29) 8/4 earth work in excavation.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for foundation - do.					
31.64 m ² wide m.d. 2185					
at 289.32/m ²				4	8521
²⁹ / ₁₃₂ 1 sand filling in foundation - do -					
2.780 m ² wide m.d. 2185					
at 400.57/m ²				4	1114
³⁰ / ₁₃₄ 1/2 R.C.C. 11.15 grade in foundation - do.					
1.800 m ² wide m.d. 2185					
at 5868.32/m ²				4	10564
³¹ / ₁₃₉ 1/2 R.C.C. 11.25 grade in box cell - do -					
29.28 m ² wide m.d. 2185					
at 7360.32/m ²				4	215525
³² / ₁₄₀ 1/2 Back filling behind abutment - do -					
14.400 m ² wide m.d. 2185					
at 2725.99/m ²				4	39254
³³ / ₁₄₁ 1/2 Weepholes in					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R.C.C. abutment					
20.00 nos made MD-2185					
@ 83.11/cum				h	1662.2
$\frac{39}{(43)}$ supplying fitting M.S.D					
bor — do —					
2.16 m ² made MD-2185					
@ 45902.23/m ²				h	99149.2
					Rs. 7457079.2
Add GST @ 12%				Rs	894849.2
Add L.C.C @ 1%. Rs					75571.2

Add S. Fee	h	102694.2
		Rs. 8529193.2
Less 0.11 r/s below	Rs (-)	9382.2
		Rs. 8519811.2
Less Previous paid Amt	Rs (-)	6091458.2
		Rs 2428353.2


 27/02/23
 JG


 27/2/23
 AE

Attested

 28/02/23